
 

Clasament General 
 

CNIR ENDURO  SEBIS 19-20 03 2016   

   Campionat CNI I B      
           

Clasa:   B Clasa Moto Experti      

 NrC Nume   Club Moto Penalizari Punctaj

1 85 MURAT ERSAHIN Turcia  1,963.90 42

2 5301 CSEPI TAMAS     Ungaria   2,062.75 40

3 3071 PARADI ZSOLT     Ungaria   2,319.62 39

4 4181 TORK DAVID   Ungaria  2,402.96 30

5 5041 ADAM KEMEN CZEI     Ungaria   2,477.80 29

6 444 GRECU SERGIU Haita Deva  2,460.20 28

7 4201 FARAGO DAVID     Ungaria   2,865.23 27

8 445 ILYES ATTILA FM Racing Alba Iulia  15,945.19 25

9 405 TRONARU OVIDIU CRISTIAN CSU Stiinta Bucuresti  2,867.19 23

10 430 LERIC GEORGE FLORENTIN Lion Racing Arad  16,025.32 20

11 4001 VAGO NORBERT Ungaria  3,765.70 15

12 4171 BURANYI ATTILA Ungaria  3,220.81 15

13 3021 MULLER LAJOS     Ungaria   3,537.32 14

14 4161 TUKORA MILAN     Ungaria   9,814.23 13

15 419 AVRAM FLORIN Las Vegas Arad  3,375.46 11

16 5721 ABRAHAM MARK      Ungaria   16,742.29 11

17 411 MOLDOVEANU RARES SERBAN Masterbike Cluj  3,934.03 10

18 7501 KIS TIBOR   Ungaria  16,795.01 10

19 4501 KUN SZABOLCS Ungaria  3,735.76 9

20 5151 KISS ATTILA   Ungaria  16,192.18 7

21 8551 KOBOLAK IMRE     Ungaria   5,063.60 6

22 3061 GEROFI GABOR Ungaria  17,355.45 6

23 5361 SZABO MARKO     Ungaria   5,032.84 4

24 423 ISACESCU DRAGOS Velox Enduro Pitesti  4,576.95 3

25 5001 KOVACS ATTILA Ungaria  16,647.73 2

26 3841 HENYEL AGOSTON Ungaria  17,701.67 2

27 4151 BAGI LASZLO      Ungaria   5,980.38 1

28 4111 SZILADI ROBERT      Ungaria   5,462.72 0

29 5771 MURKL PETER     Ungaria   6,895.12 0

30 8511 KERTESE ISTVAN Ungaria  17,694.45 0

31 4341 NYRI ZOLTAN Ungaria  14,010.14 0

32 4251 RADI MIHALY     Ungaria   17,822.16 0

33 5351 VARI DANIEL     Ungaria   17,747.34 0

34 3331 UJVARI ZSOLT     Ungaria   18,668.80 0

35 5201 SZABON BALAZS Ungaria  18,951.16 0

36 4991 OROSZI PETER Ungaria  19,045.69 0

37 420 FALUB COSMIN Lion Racing Team  30,000.00 0

38 4311 FULOP LASZLO Ungaria  30,000.00 0

39 421 TODERAS OVIDIU Lion Racing Team  30,000.00 0

40 426 MOTI TUDOR   Haita Deva  30,000.00 0

41 4131 KERTESZ JOZSEF Ungaria  30,000.00 0

42 4021 DRAVECZ BALAZS      Ungaria   30,000.00 0

43 5991 KONCZ GERGELY Ungaria  30,000.00 0
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Clasament 

 

CNIR ENDURO  SEBIS 19-20 03 2016   

Ziua:  1  Campionat CNI I B      
             

Clasa:    B Clasa Moto Experti      

   NrC Nume   Club Moto Penalizari Punctaj

1 445  ILYES ATTILA FM Racing Alba Iulia  945.19 25

2 85  MURAT ERSAHIN Turcia  964.40 22

3 430  LERIC GEORGE FLORENTIN Lion Racing Arad  1,025.32 20

4 5301 CSEPI TAMAS     Ungaria   1,077.60 18

5 444  GRECU SERGIU Haita Deva  1,331.83 16

6 4181 TORK DAVID Ungaria  1,362.25 15

7 3071 PARADI ZSOLT      Ungaria   1,374.98 14

8 5041 ADAM KEMEN CZEI       Ungaria   1,439.76 13

9 405  TRONARU OVIDIU CRISTIAN CSU Stiinta Bucuresti  1,729.76 12

10 5721 ABRAHAM MARK     Ungaria   1,742.29 11

11 7501 KIS TIBOR   Ungaria  1,795.01 10

12 4201 FARAGO DAVID     Ungaria   1,843.23 9

13 419  AVRAM FLORIN Las Vegas Arad  1,854.07 8

14 4171 BURANYI ATTILA Ungaria  2,042.74 7

15 3061 GEROFI GABOR Ungaria  2,355.45 6

16 3021 MULLER LAJOS     Ungaria   2,369.60 5

17 4501 KUN SZABOLCS Ungaria  2,371.02 4

18 423  ISACESCU DRAGOS Velox Enduro Pitesti  2,440.30 3

19 3841 HENYEL AGOSTON Ungaria  2,701.67 2

20 4001 VAGO NORBERT Ungaria  2,709.97 1

21 5351 VARI DANIEL     Ungaria   2,747.34 0

22 411  MOLDOVEANU RARES SERBAN Masterbike Cluj  2,786.55 0

23 4251 RADI MIHALY     Ungaria   2,822.16 0

24 4111 SZILADI ROBERT     Ungaria   3,404.08 0

25 5771 MURKL PETER     Ungaria   3,485.93 0

26 5361 SZABO MARKO     Ungaria   3,548.80 0

27 3331 UJVARI ZSOLT     Ungaria   3,668.80 0

28 8551 KOBOLAK IMRE     Ungaria   3,855.98 0

29 5201 SZABON BALAZS Ungaria  3,951.16 0

30 4151 BAGI LASZLO     Ungaria   3,953.61 0

31 4991 OROSZI PETER Ungaria  4,045.69 0

32 4161 TUKORA MILAN     Ungaria   8,710.17 0

33 4341 NYRI ZOLTAN Ungaria  10,857.74 0

34 4311 FULOP LASZLO Ungaria  15,000.00 0

35 5151 KISS ATTILA Ungaria  15,000.00 0

36 8511 KERTESE ISTVAN Ungaria  15,000.00 0

37 421  TODERAS OVIDIU Lion Racing Arad  15,000.00 0

38 4131 KERTESZ JOZSEF Ungaria  15,000.00 0

39 426  MOTI TUDOR Haita Deva  15,000.00 0

40 420  FALUB COSMIN Lion Racing Arad  15,000.00 0

41 5001 KOVACS ATTILA Ungaria  15,000.00 0

42 4021 DRAVECZ BALAZS           Ungaria   15,000.00 0

43 5991 KONCZ GERGELY Ungaria  15,000.00 0
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Clasament 

 

CNIR ENDURO  SEBIS 19-20 03 2016   

Ziua:  2  Campionat CNI I B      
             

Clasa:    B Clasa Moto Experti      

   NrC Nume   Club Moto Penalizari Punctaj

1 3071 PARADI ZSOLT    Ungaria   944.64 25

2 5301 CSEPI TAMAS     Ungaria   985.15 22

3 85  MURAT ERSAHIN Turcia  999.50 20

4 4201 FARAGO DAVID     Ungaria   1,022.00 18

5 5041 ADAM KEMEN CZEI     Ungaria   1,038.04 16

6 4181 TORK DAVID Ungaria  1,040.71 15

7 4001 VAGO NORBERT Ungaria  1,055.73 14

8 4161 TUKORA MILAN     Ungaria   1,104.06 13

9 444  GRECU SERGIU Haita Deva  1,128.37 12

10 405  TRONARU OVIDIU CRISTIAN CSU Stiinta Bucuresti  1,137.43 11

11 411  MOLDOVEANU RARES SERBAN Masterbike Cluj  1,147.48 10

12 3021 MULLER LAJOS     Ungaria         1,167.72 9

13 4171 BURANYI ATTILA Ungaria  1,178.07 8

14 5151 KISS ATTILA Ungaria  1,192.18 7

15 8551 KOBOLAK IMRE     Ungaria   1,207.62 6

16 4501 KUN SZABOLCS Ungaria  1,364.74 5

17 5361 SZABO MARKO     Ungaria   1,484.04 4

18 419  AVRAM FLORIN Las Vegas Arad  1,521.39 3

19 5001 KOVACS ATTILA Ungaria  1,647.73 2

20 4151 BAGI LASZLO     Ungaria   2,026.77 1

21 4111 SZILADI ROBERT     Ungaria   2,058.64 0

22 423  ISACESCU DRAGOS Velox Enduro Pitesti  2,136.65 0

23 8511 KERTESE ISTVAN Ungaria  2,694.45 0

24 4341 NYRI ZOLTAN Ungaria  3,152.40 0

25 5771 MURKL PETER     Ungaria   3,409.19 0

26 7501 KIS TIBOR   Ungaria  15,000.00 0

27 445  ILYES ATTILA FM Racing Alba Iulia  15,000.00 0

28 420  FALUB COSMIN Lion Racing Arad  15,000.00 0

29 430  LERIC GEORGE FLORENTIN Lion Racing Arad  15,000.00 0

30 4311 FULOP LASZLO Ungaria  15,000.00 0

31 5721 ABRAHAM MARK     Ungaria   15,000.00 0

32 426  MOTI TUDOR Haita Deva  15,000.00 0

33 4251 RADI MIHALY     Ungaria   15,000.00 0

34 421  TODERAS OVIDIU Lion Racing Arad  15,000.00 0

35 5351 VARI DANIEL     Ungaria   15,000.00 0

36 3061 GEROFI GABOR Ungaria  15,000.00 0

37 3841 HENYEL AGOSTON Ungaria  15,000.00 0

38 5201 SZABON BALAZS Ungaria  15,000.00 0

39 5991 KONCZ GERGELY Ungaria  15,000.00 0

40 4021 DRAVECZ BALAZS     Ungaria   15,000.00 0

41 4991 OROSZI PETER Ungaria  15,000.00 0

42 3331 UJVARI ZSOLT     Ungaria   15,000.00 0

43 4131 KERTESZ JOZSEF Ungaria  15,000.00 0
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